

Kenya Highlands Evangelical University

1st year Fee Structure - 2023/2024 Academic year SSP

Fees for DTH, DBM & DLS etc. 2nd Semester 1st Semester Total Tuition 25000 25000 50000 1,250.00 1,250.00 Activity 2,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 3,000.00 Medical 3,000.00 2,500.00 5,500.00 **ICT** 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 Examination 1,500.00 1,500.00 3,000.00 Library Student Benevolent Fund 200.00 200.00 Student ID 250.00 250.00 KHUSA Membership fee 500.00 500.00 Caution fee 2,000.00 2,000.00

37,700.00

34,250.00

71,950.00

Other Fees

TOTALS

- (1) Application fee -Kshs. 500/=
- (2) Accomodation Kshs. 6,000/- Per Semester (Optional)
- (3) Graduation fees Kshs. 4,500/- & Alumni registration Kshs. 1,000/=
- (4) Attachment Fee Kshs. 13,500/-

Account Number: 0102824221700

Account Name: Kenya Highlands Evangelical University

Bank: Standard Chartered Bank

Branch: Kericho Branch

PAY BILL 500045

A/C. NO. STUDENT'S ADMISSION NO. Bank; Equity Bank A/C. NO. 0280282821483

PAY BILL # 247247 A/C. No. 302500 Student ADMISSIO NO.

NB: Catering Services is paid Separate at affordable rate



Kenya Highlands Evangelical University

FEES STUCTURE - 2023/2024

| | Fees for D | Fees for Diploma (DBM., D.TH, D.ED.D.LS) | | | |
|-------------|--------------|--|-----------|--|--|
| Fees | 1st Semester | 2nd Semester | Totals | | |
| Tuition | 25,000.00 | 25,000.00 | 50,000.00 | | |
| Activity | 875.00 | 875.00 | 1,750.00 | | |
| Medical | 750.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | | |
| ICT | 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 4,000.00 | | |
| Examination | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 | | |
| Library | 450.00 | 450.00 | 900.00 | | |
| TOTALS | 31,075.00 | 30,075.00 | 61,150.00 | | |

Other Fees:

Other Fees

- (1) Application fee -Kshs. 500/=
- (2) Accomodation Kshs. 6,000/- Per Semester (Optional)
- (3) Graduation fees Kshs. 4,500/- & Alumni registration Kshs. 1,000/=
- (4) Attachment Fee Kshs. 13,500/-
- (5) Student ID Kshs. 250/=

Account Number: 0102824221700

Account Name: Kenya Highlands Evangelical University

Bank: Standard Chartered Bank

Branch: Kericho Branch

PAY BILL 500045

A/C. NO. STUDENT'S ADMISSION NO. Bank; Equity Bank A/C. NO. 0280282821483

PAY BILL # 247247 A/C. No. 302500 Student ADMISSIO NO.

NB: Catering Services is paid Separate at affordable rate



Kenya Highlands Evangelical University

2nd year Fee Structure - 2023/2024 Academic year SSP

| | Fees for DTH,DBM & DLS etc. | | |
|-------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------|-----------|
| | 1st Semester | 2nd Semester | Total |
| Tuition | 25,000.00 | 25,000.00 | 50,000.00 |
| Activity | 1,250.00 | 1,250.00 | 2,500.00 |
| Medical | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 |
| ICT | 3,000.00 | 2,500.00 | 5,500.00 |
| Examination | 2,500.00 | 2,500.00 | 5,000.00 |
| Library | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 |
| Student Benevolent Fund | 200.00 | | 200.00 |
| KHUSA Annual Sub-fee | 500.00 | | 500.00 |
| | | | - |
| | | | - |
| TOTALS | 35,450.00 | 34,250.00 | 69,700.00 |

Other Fees

(1) Application fee -Kshs. 500/=

(2) Accomodation Kshs. 6,000/- Per Semester (Optional)

(3) Graduation fees Kshs. 4,500/- & Alumni registration - Kshs. 1,000/=

(4) Attachment Fee Kshs. 13,500/-

Account Number: 0102824221700

Account Name: Kenya Highlands Evangelical University

Bank: Standard Chartered Bank

Branch: Kericho Branch

PAY BILL 500045

A/C. NO. STUDENT'S ADMISSION NO. Bank; Equity Bank A/C. NO. 0280282821483

PAY BILL # 247247 A/C. No. 302500 Student ADMISSIO NO.

NB: Catering Services is paid Separate at affordable rate